

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2610/2013
(From the judgment and order dated 08/01/2013 in CRLR No.954/2012 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BARJINDER SINGH @ MAKHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI, CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Bhagwan Ranga, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Suvarna Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
Let the matter be tagged with Criminal Appeal Nos. 1375-
1376 of 2013.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|